
Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No Project Id Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme Stage of
Work

1 498 Constructi
on of Sub
-
Registrar
Office
Building
at Tandur
in Ranga
Reddy
District

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000 Stamps &
Registrati
on

2 502 Constructi
on of Sub
-
Registrar
Office
Building
at Tandur
in Ranga
Reddy
District

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000 Stamps &
Registrati
on

3 505 Constructi
on of Sub
-
Registrar
Office
Building
at Tandur
in Ranga
Reddy
District

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000 Stamps &
Registrati
on

4 512 Conversio
n /
Alteration
to the
existing
ground
floor
building of
the WCH
block of
DH
Tandur to 
accommo
date
Trauma
Care

24/06/201
4

21/08/201
4

5150000 2647000 Trauma
Care
Centre
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Centre in
Ranga
Reddy
District

5 515 Constructi
on of
Maternity
& Child
Health
Centre of
Excellenc
e in the
premises
of District
Hospital
Tandur in
Ranga
Reddy
District

06/05/201
5

05/11/201
6

20000000
0

62471000 NRHM

6 525 Constructi
on of Sub
Centre
building at
Kalkoda
(V)
Patloor
PHC
Marpally
(M)

10/09/201
5

09/01/201
6

1400000 501000 NRHM

7 539 Constructi
on of Sub
Centre
building at
Somangu
rthy (V),
Pudur
PHC
Pudur (M)

27/01/201
5

26/05/201
5

1400000 446000 NRHM

8 544 Constructi
on of Sub
Centre
building at
Rupkhanp
et (V),
Chityal
PHC
Parigi (M)

28/01/201
5

28/01/201
5

1400000 491000 NRHM

9 567 Extension
of
Electronic
Branch to
Govt., Pol
ytechnic
College

27/04/201
5

26/01/201
6

17200000 13th
Finance C
ommision
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bldg at
Vikarabad
in RR
Dist.

10 572 Upgradati
on of 100
bedded
hospital at
Vikarabad
in Ranga
Reddy
District

26/03/201
6

25/09/201
7

95000000 TSVVP
works

11 598 NABARD 04/06/201
6

03/06/201
6

500 NABARD
XXI

12 622 Constructi
on of
CHC
building at
Parigi
(V&M) in
RR Dist.

16/05/201
6

15/11/201
7

50000000 NABARD
XIX
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