S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	498	Constructi on of Sub - Registrar Office Building at Tandur in Ranga Reddy District	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	630000		Stamps & Registrati on	
2	502	Constructi on of Sub - Registrar Office Building at Tandur in Ranga Reddy District	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	630000		Stamps & Registrati on	
3	505	Constructi on of Sub - Registrar Office Building at Tandur in Ranga Reddy District	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	630000		Stamps & Registrati on	
4	512	Conversio n / Alteration to the existing ground floor building of the WCH block of DH Tandur to accommo date Trauma Care	24/06/201 4	21/08/201 4	5150000	2647000	Trauma Care Centre	1/3

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

		Centre in Ranga Reddy District						
5	515	Constructi on of Maternity & Child Health Centre of Excellenc e in the premises of District Hospital Tandur in Ranga Reddy District	06/05/201 5	05/11/201 6	20000000	62471000	NRHM	
6	525	Constructi on of Sub Centre building at Kalkoda (V) Patloor PHC Marpally (M)	5	09/01/201 6	1400000	501000	NRHM	
7	539		27/01/201 5	26/05/201 5	1400000	446000	NRHM	
8	544	Constructi on of Sub Centre building at Rupkhanp et (V), Chityal PHC Parigi (M)	28/01/201 5	28/01/201 5	1400000	491000	NRHM	
9	567	Extension of Electronic Branch to Govt., Pol ytechnic College	27/04/201 5	26/01/201 6	17200000		13th Finance C ommision	2/3

		bldg at Vikarabad in RR Dist.					
10	572	Upgradati on of 100 bedded hospital at Vikarabad in Ranga Reddy District	26/03/201 6	25/09/201 7	95000000	TSVVP works	
11	598	NABARD	04/06/201 6	03/06/201 6	500	NABARD XXI	
12	622	Constructi on of CHC building at Parigi (V&M) in RR Dist.	16/05/201 6	15/11/201 7	5000000	NABARD XIX	